
Bodø Østre SkytterlagDobbelstevne 2  februar 2015

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 5 *X*X*

1. serie
50 XXX* *

2. serie
50 X9X* *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 X9XXX* * *X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 XX* * *X* *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
348 (16*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 * * *9X 49 X9X*X 49 9 *9 * * 48    146 X9X*XXXX* * 99    245 *9XX*X*X*X 99    344 (14*)
3. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 5 * * * *X 50 XXXXX 50 X9XX* 49    149 XX99X9XXX9 96    245 9X* * *9 *X*X 98    343 (10*)
4. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre 3 X*XXX 50 9 *99X 47 XX* *9 49    146 9X* *9 *XXX* 98    244 XX* * * *X99 * 98    342 (13*)
5. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 XXX*X 50 999XX 47 X9 *9X 48    145 *9 *9X* * *XX 98    243 * * * *X*XX9X 99    342 (12*)
6. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 XXXX* 50 9X9XX 48 9XXX9 48    146 X99X* * *X9X 97    243 X9 * * * * *XX* 99    342 (10*)
7. Erland Sande Valnesfjord 4 *XX* * 50 8X8 *X 46 *X9XX 49    145 999XXXX* * * 97    242 *9 *X* * * *XX 99    341 (14*)
8. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 X* *XX 50 99X*9 47 9XXX* 49    146 X9XXXX*XX9 98    244 9XXXXXX9 *9 97    341 (6*)
9. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 3 *XX*X 50 X*88X 46 X*XX9 49    145 898999X* *X 92    237 XX* * *X*XXX 100    337 (10*)
10. Elisabeth Nystad Bodø Østre 3 *XXX* 50 *X889 45 9XXXX 49    144 9999X9X* * * 95    239 X9X*9X* *X* 98    337 (10*)
11. Niklas Rasmussen Bodø Østre 3 X* * *X 50 99 *99 46 XXXXX 50    146 *999X9XXX9 95    241 X9 *9XX9X9 * 96    337 (7*)
12. Amund Normann Saltdal 4 XX*9X 49 998X9 45 9XX*9 48    142 XX9 *XXXX9X 98    240 9999XX*9 * * 95    335 (6*)
13. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre 3 X* * * * 50 99999 45 9XX9X 48    143 897X99 *X*X 92    235 9XXXXXX*XX 99    334 (7*)
14. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 4 *X* *X 50 98879 41 9X9X9 47    138 989XXXXXXX 96    234 XX*XXXXX* * 100    334 (6*)
15. Tor Einar Larsen Valnesfjord 3 * *X*X 50 989X9 45 XXXX9 49    144 9899 *999X9 91    235 XXXX*XXXX9 99    334 (5*)
16. Øystein Nyhagen Bodø Østre 4 * * *X* 50 X99X8 46 * * * *X 50    146 878 *999X*X 90    236 X9X9 *9 *9X* 96    332 (13*)
17. Alf Helge Olsen Røst Bodø Østre 3 XX*XX 50 889X7 42 9X999 46    138 X99X9X*XX9 96    234 XX99X*XXX* 98    332 (4*)
18. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 4 XXX* * 50 888X9 43 99X9 * 47    140 687X*XX9 *X 90    230 9X*XXXX*9X 98    328 (7*)
19. Svein Bjarne Hansen Røsvik 3 XX*XX 50 8898X 43 9999X 46    139 87997XX9 *9 88    227 X* *9999 *9X 95    322 (5*)
20. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma 3 *X*XX 50 77963 32 X9X9 * 48    130 997999X9X* 91    221 9 *XX*XXXX* 99    320 (7*)
21. Sten Robert Hanssen Røsvik 3 XX*X9 49 79858 37 XX99X 48    134 8X*999999X 92    226 X9X9 *X*900 77    303 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre X*XXX

1. serie
50 9 *99X

2. serie
47 XX* *9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
146 9X* *9 *XXX*

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
244 XX* * * *X99 *

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
342 (13*)

2. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre *XX*X 50 X*88X 46 X*XX9 49    145 898999X* *X 92    237 XX* * *X*XXX 100    337 (10*)
3. Elisabeth Nystad Bodø Østre *XXX* 50 *X889 45 9XXXX 49    144 9999X9X* * * 95    239 X9X*9X* *X* 98    337 (10*)
4. Niklas Rasmussen Bodø Østre X* * *X 50 99 *99 46 XXXXX 50    146 *999X9XXX9 95    241 X9 *9XX9X9 * 96    337 (7*)
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5. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre X* * * * 50 99999 45 9XX9X 48    143 897X99 *X*X 92    235 9XXXXXX*XX 99    334 (7*)
6. Tor Einar Larsen Valnesfjord * *X*X 50 989X9 45 XXXX9 49    144 9899 *999X9 91    235 XXXX*XXXX9 99    334 (5*)
7. Alf Helge Olsen Røst Bodø Østre XX*XX 50 889X7 42 9X999 46    138 X99X9X*XX9 96    234 XX99X*XXX* 98    332 (4*)
8. Svein Bjarne Hansen Røsvik XX*XX 50 8898X 43 9999X 46    139 87997XX9 *9 88    227 X* *9999 *9X 95    322 (5*)
9. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma *X*XX 50 77963 32 X9X9 * 48    130 997999X9X* 91    221 9 *XX*XXXX* 99    320 (7*)
10. Sten Robert Hanssen Røsvik XX*X9 49 79858 37 XX99X 48    134 8X*999999X 92    226 X9X9 *X*900 77    303 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Erland Sande Valnesfjord *XX* *

1. serie
50 8X8 *X

2. serie
46 *X9XX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
145 999XXXX* * *

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
242 *9 *X* * * *XX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
341 (14*)

2. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre X* *XX 50 99X*9 47 9XXX* 49    146 X9XXXX*XX9 98    244 9XXXXXX9 *9 97    341 (6*)
3. Amund Normann Saltdal XX*9X 49 998X9 45 9XX*9 48    142 XX9 *XXXX9X 98    240 9999XX*9 * * 95    335 (6*)
4. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre *X* *X 50 98879 41 9X9X9 47    138 989XXXXXXX 96    234 XX*XXXXX* * 100    334 (6*)
5. Øystein Nyhagen Bodø Østre * * *X* 50 X99X8 46 * * * *X 50    146 878 *999X*X 90    236 X9X9 *9 *9X* 96    332 (13*)
6. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre XXX* * 50 888X9 43 99X9 * 47    140 687X*XX9 *X 90    230 9X*XXXX*9X 98    328 (7*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn *X*X*

1. serie
50 XXX* *

2. serie
50 X9X* *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 X9XXX* * *X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 XX* * *X* *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
348 (16*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre * * *9X 49 X9X*X 49 9 *9 * * 48    146 X9X*XXXX* * 99    245 *9XX*X*X*X 99    344 (14*)
3. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre * * * *X 50 XXXXX 50 X9XX* 49    149 XX99X9XXX9 96    245 9X* * *9 *X*X 98    343 (10*)
4. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord XXX*X 50 999XX 47 X9 *9X 48    145 *9 *9X* * *XX 98    243 * * * *X*XX9X 99    342 (12*)
5. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre XXXX* 50 9X9XX 48 9XXX9 48    146 X99X* * *X9X 97    243 X9 * * * * *XX* 99    342 (10*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre X9X*X

1. serie
49 X8X9X

2. serie
47 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
146 99X9XXXX99

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
241 *XX*X99X*X

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
339 (9*)

2. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 9X9 *9 47 X8999 45 XX*XX 50    142 9XX9X9XXXX 97    239 X*X* *XX* * * 100    339 (8*)
3. Alf Kristian Brandsæther Røsvik 9XXX* 49 XX9X* 49 * *9XX 49    147 998X9XX9XX 94    241 99 *9X89X* * 94    335 (7*)
4. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre X*XXX 50 XX799 45 9 * * *X 49    144 9999XXX*X9 95    239 X9 *999 * *9X 95    334 (8*)
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5. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 9XX*X 49 XX*98 47 9 *XXX 49    145 *99XXX99 *9 95    240 X9 *9X99X8 * 94    334 (7*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magne Drægni Bodø Østre 9 *XXX

1. serie
49 X9X99

2. serie
47 *8XX*

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
144 X9 *99XX* *X

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
241 9XXXXX*999

Omgang
96    

35 skudd
337 (7*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf Tobiassen Bodø Østre XXXX*

1. serie
50 X*XX9

2. serie
49 9X* *X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 X* * * * *XX99

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 *XX* * *99 *X

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
344 (14*)

2. Hans Kristian Øvermark Bodø Østre X99 *9 47 X*XXX 50 * *XXX 50    147 9999X*X*XX 96    243 *99X*X*9X* 97    340 (10*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Carina Ysland Bodø Østre 97999

1. serie
43 9999X

2. serie
46 9X999

3. serie
46    

15 skudd
135 X9X999X7X9

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
227 9XX9XX9997

Omgang
92    

35 skudd
319 (0*)

2. Nikolai Fagerbakk  Larsen Røsvik 89X77 41 89989 43 9899X 45    129 7889X84 *89 81    210 889XX*X899 91    301 (2*)

15m 35-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Vegard Ysland Bodø Østre *XX* *

1. serie
50 X*XX*

2. serie
50 *X9 * *

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 *9XXXX* *X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 * * * * * * *X*X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
348 (20*)

2. Julian Brunes Ellingsen Bodø Østre XXXXX 50 9X9X9 47 *9XXX 49    146 X*X9 *XX* * * 99    245 X* * * *XX9 * * 99    344 (12*)
3. Andreas Strømsvik Bodø Østre X99XX 48 XX999 47 XXX*X 50    145 X*X9XXXXXX 99    244 XX9XX*XX*X 99    343 (4*)
4. Runar Tobiassen Bodø Østre X*XXX 50 XXX9X 49 * * *XX 50    149 *X* *X9X9X9 97    246 999 * *XX9XX 96    342 (9*)
5. Jesper Mohaug Røsvik X9X9X 48 X* * *X 50 XX9 *X 49    147 X9X9 *9XX9X 96    243 XX9XXXX*9X 98    341 (6*)
6. Martin Tranberg Knutsen Bodø Østre X*9 *9 48 9X9X9 47 9X9 *X 48    143 9 * * * *XX9 * * 98    241 X999XXX*X* 97    338 (11*)
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15m 35-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre XXX* *

1. serie
50 9 * *X9

2. serie
48 X* *XX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 X* *9X* * *X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 * *9X*XX*XX

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
346 (16*)

2. Sander A.B. Ellingsen Bodø Østre * *XXX 50 X*99X 48 * *X*X 50    148 X9XX9 *XXX* 98    246 *X*9XXXX*X 99    345 (11*)
3. Jonas Tranberg Knutsen Bodø Østre 9 *X9X 48 *8999 45 9X88X 45    138 7688978898 78    216 8XX*XX88X9 93    309 (3*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Merethe Brunes Bodø Østre XXX*X

1. serie
50 XX8 *9

2. serie
47 XXXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 *XXX9XX9X9

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (4*)

2. Julie Simonette Lian Bodø Østre XX* *X 50 X9X99 47 *9X99 47    144 XX99 *XX* *X 98    242 (6*)
3. Berit Pauline Pedersen Bodø Østre 99X9X 47 XX9XX 49 X9 *XX 49    145 99XX9X999X 94    239 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trym Adrian Imøy Bodø Østre *XXX9

1. serie
49 XXXX*

2. serie
50 9XX9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 9X9X* *9X99

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
242 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Emma Sørensen Bodø Østre X*XX*

1. serie
50 *X9X*

2. serie
49 9XX*X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
148 9XX*999X* *

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 9 *XXX*X99 *

Omgang
97    

35 skudd
341 (11*)

2. Anne Grethe Lund Sulitjelma XX* * * 50 99X99 46 * *XX* 50    146 988XX9 *XXX 94    240 X9999XXXXX 96    336 (7*)
3. Stig Sørensen Bodø Østre 99 *XX 48 99X9 * 47 9XX9 * 48    143 X*8 * *8 * *9X 95    238 XX*9X9 *99X 96    334 (10*)
4. Stig-Rune Valen Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 89X9 * 46 9XXX9 48    144 *889 *X99X* 93    237 9X8 * *XXX*9 96    333 (10*)
5. Terje Holten Bodø Østre * *999 47 9998X 45 X9 *XX 49    141 999989 *X* * 93    234 * *999999 *X 94    328 (9*)
6. Torbjørn Johansen Bodø Østre XXXX* 50 99X8X 46 9 * * *9 48    144 998989999 * 89    233 X9999X*X9X 95    328 (6*)


